
 

Town Commission Meeting Schedule for FY 2022-2023 
 

 Dates Meeting Type 
2022 Meeting Dates 

   
Tuesday October 04, 2022 Commission Meeting. 

   
Tuesday, October 18, 2022 Commission Meeting 

   
Tuesday November 01, 2022 Commission Meeting 

   

Tuesday November 15, 2022 Commission Meeting 
   

Tuesday December 06, 2022 Commission Meeting 
   

Tuesday December 20, 2022 Commission Meeting 
   

2023 Meeting Dates 
   

Tuesday January 03, 2023 Commission Meeting 
   

Tuesday January 17, 2023 Commission Meeting 
   

Tuesday February 07, 2023 Commission Meeting 
   

Tuesday February 21, 2023 Commission Meeting 
   

Tuesday,  March 07, 2023 Commission Meeting 
   

Tuesday March 14, 2023 Municipal General Election Day 
   

Tuesday March 21, 2023 Special Meeting/Swearing-In 
Ceremony 

Tuesday April 04, 2023 Commission Meeting 
   

Tuesday April 18, 2023 Commission Meeting 
   

Tuesday May 02, 2023 Commission Meeting 
   

Tuesday May 16, 2023 Commission Meeting 
   

Tuesday June 06, 2023 Commission Meeting 
 
 

 
 

 
 



Dates Meeting Type 
   

Tuesday June 20, 2023 
 

Preliminary Budget 
Presentation 

   
**Wednesday July 05, 2023** Commission Meeting 

   
Tuesday July 18, 2023 Commission Special Meeting 

   
Tuesday August 01, 2023 Commission Meeting 

   
Thursday August 03, 2023 

(tentative) 
Special Budget Meeting 

 

Florida League of Cities Annual Conference – August 10-12, 2023 

   
Thursday August 17, 2023 

(tentative) 
Special Budget Meeting 

(*Commission meeting date) 

   
Tuesday September 05, 2023 Commission Meeting 

   
Tuesday September 05, 2023 

(tentative) 
Special First Public Hearing 

Budget Meeting  

   
Wednesday September 20, 2023 

(tentative) 
Special Second Public Hearing 

Budget Meeting  

   
Tuesday October 03, 2023 Commission Meeting 

   
Tuesday October 17, 2023 Commission Meeting 

   
Tuesday November 07, 2023 Commission Meeting 

   
Tuesday November 21, 2023 Commission Meeting 

   

 
 

Dates Meeting Type 

Tuesday December 06, 2023 Commission Meeting 
   

Tuesday December 20, 2023 Commission Meeting 
   

 


